Термоциклеры MultiGene OptiMax
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

Electrical 100 to 240V AC, 50/60 Hz, 750VA
Warranty 3 Years
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
TC9610 MultiGene OptiMax with 96-well block, 120V
TC9610-230 MultiGene OptiMax with 96-well block, 230V
Accessories
Cat. No. Description Qty/Pk Pk/Cs
TC96-CM-10 Compression mat, silicone 10 1
TC020-02-C Tubes with domed caps, 0.2 mL, clear 1,000 1
TC96-NS-50 96-well microplate, polypropylene, no skirt 100 1
TC96-TT Thermal sealing tape for 96-well microplates 100 5
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46